
Rounding Decimals (A)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

83,201 65,8871 6,4023

84,4865 36,6763 18,9689

28,078 86,345 75,3515

41,1568 14,9786 24,1643

79,6045 95,424 39,9959

10,1663 2,1896 39,3785

97,9858 80,4985 33,4441

72,1266 45,5375 63,1605

18,6206 30,2611 8,8686

10,0541 45,3436 47,9744
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Rounding Decimals (A) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

83,201 83,2 65,8871 65,9 6,4023 6,4

84,4865 84,5 36,6763 36,7 18,9689 19,0

28,078 28,1 86,345 86,3 75,3515 75,4

41,1568 41,2 14,9786 15,0 24,1643 24,2

79,6045 79,6 95,424 95,4 39,9959 40,0

10,1663 10,2 2,1896 2,2 39,3785 39,4

97,9858 98,0 80,4985 80,5 33,4441 33,4

72,1266 72,1 45,5375 45,5 63,1605 63,2

18,6206 18,6 30,2611 30,3 8,8686 8,9

10,0541 10,1 45,3436 45,3 47,9744 48,0

Math-Drills.Com



Rounding Decimals (B)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

42,8439 93,1594 90,1922

88,297 65,1206 56,8356

28,4064 28,4607 47,4173

39,2466 7,7198 10,3868

63,9091 58,912 78,316

51,2995 11,7465 47,3827

98,9112 24,4642 88,7005

67,0418 83,961 91,0506

32,9315 75,0303 38,9921

4,1212 27,8846 56,2979
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Rounding Decimals (B) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

42,8439 42,8 93,1594 93,2 90,1922 90,2

88,297 88,3 65,1206 65,1 56,8356 56,8

28,4064 28,4 28,4607 28,5 47,4173 47,4

39,2466 39,2 7,7198 7,7 10,3868 10,4

63,9091 63,9 58,912 58,9 78,316 78,3

51,2995 51,3 11,7465 11,7 47,3827 47,4

98,9112 98,9 24,4642 24,5 88,7005 88,7

67,0418 67,0 83,961 84,0 91,0506 91,1

32,9315 32,9 75,0303 75,0 38,9921 39,0

4,1212 4,1 27,8846 27,9 56,2979 56,3
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Rounding Decimals (C)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

37,0599 71,7444 67,3085

15,7788 68,3304 79,2329

85,4005 36,6926 50,7867

81,5069 44,0754 98,9698

0,0617 49,5827 91,3607

61,8028 67,395 86,1852

73,916 8,3217 34,7145

97,487 16,677 50,3948

72,8438 37,9715 64,6256

98,5548 69,8343 0,4208
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Rounding Decimals (C) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

37,0599 37,1 71,7444 71,7 67,3085 67,3

15,7788 15,8 68,3304 68,3 79,2329 79,2

85,4005 85,4 36,6926 36,7 50,7867 50,8

81,5069 81,5 44,0754 44,1 98,9698 99,0

0,0617 0,1 49,5827 49,6 91,3607 91,4

61,8028 61,8 67,395 67,4 86,1852 86,2

73,916 73,9 8,3217 8,3 34,7145 34,7

97,487 97,5 16,677 16,7 50,3948 50,4

72,8438 72,8 37,9715 38,0 64,6256 64,6

98,5548 98,6 69,8343 69,8 0,4208 0,4
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Rounding Decimals (D)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

84,6844 93,0492 8,422

90,0293 32,736 0,0164

18,6097 41,642 82,7674

65,7862 83,3737 11,1175

16,1401 35,3058 16,4965

25,8166 77,9839 39,6905

88,5231 93,2156 87,7171

31,8993 35,8433 86,6442

24,6907 99,5361 7,8992

70,1491 64,9578 31,775
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Rounding Decimals (D) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

84,6844 84,7 93,0492 93,0 8,422 8,4

90,0293 90,0 32,736 32,7 0,0164 0,0

18,6097 18,6 41,642 41,6 82,7674 82,8

65,7862 65,8 83,3737 83,4 11,1175 11,1

16,1401 16,1 35,3058 35,3 16,4965 16,5

25,8166 25,8 77,9839 78,0 39,6905 39,7

88,5231 88,5 93,2156 93,2 87,7171 87,7

31,8993 31,9 35,8433 35,8 86,6442 86,6

24,6907 24,7 99,5361 99,5 7,8992 7,9

70,1491 70,1 64,9578 65,0 31,775 31,8
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Rounding Decimals (E)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

98,5163 8,4822 82,1685

50,4115 28,3615 23,214

22,5891 7,0381 89,5242

26,9715 23,2468 36,3448

59,2242 99,802 11,1992

75,5456 67,6431 49,6611

50,9289 46,9284 37,8818

20,0257 62,8629 1,5316

77,0421 68,633 2,017

29,9442 44,4339 98,3431
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Rounding Decimals (E) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

98,5163 98,5 8,4822 8,5 82,1685 82,2

50,4115 50,4 28,3615 28,4 23,214 23,2

22,5891 22,6 7,0381 7,0 89,5242 89,5

26,9715 27,0 23,2468 23,2 36,3448 36,3

59,2242 59,2 99,802 99,8 11,1992 11,2

75,5456 75,5 67,6431 67,6 49,6611 49,7

50,9289 50,9 46,9284 46,9 37,8818 37,9

20,0257 20,0 62,8629 62,9 1,5316 1,5

77,0421 77,0 68,633 68,6 2,017 2,0

29,9442 29,9 44,4339 44,4 98,3431 98,3
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Rounding Decimals (F)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

3,7659 21,232 63,9074

66,1277 74,7371 8,9884

16,3099 42,1832 71,8307

49,5099 83,0681 35,1689

24,364 92,097 58,8947

80,5704 25,3408 91,4801

17,6209 88,1882 87,8463

87,3702 56,153 62,7502

57,5661 55,1345 85,5548

68,6506 91,4314 8,5976
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Rounding Decimals (F) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

3,7659 3,8 21,232 21,2 63,9074 63,9

66,1277 66,1 74,7371 74,7 8,9884 9,0

16,3099 16,3 42,1832 42,2 71,8307 71,8

49,5099 49,5 83,0681 83,1 35,1689 35,2

24,364 24,4 92,097 92,1 58,8947 58,9

80,5704 80,6 25,3408 25,3 91,4801 91,5

17,6209 17,6 88,1882 88,2 87,8463 87,8

87,3702 87,4 56,153 56,2 62,7502 62,8

57,5661 57,6 55,1345 55,1 85,5548 85,6

68,6506 68,7 91,4314 91,4 8,5976 8,6
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Rounding Decimals (G)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

89,2545 78,8133 4,388

68,9668 52,3766 64,6795

64,2908 96,8834 40,1991

68,3216 64,9238 86,5979

49,7356 21,6812 49,1444

25,2713 13,442 36,9324

6,1527 6,4004 79,0488

55,9702 18,8863 17,3692

40,5181 63,0238 81,5398

78,1241 33,1256 64,3945
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Rounding Decimals (G) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

89,2545 89,3 78,8133 78,8 4,388 4,4

68,9668 69,0 52,3766 52,4 64,6795 64,7

64,2908 64,3 96,8834 96,9 40,1991 40,2

68,3216 68,3 64,9238 64,9 86,5979 86,6

49,7356 49,7 21,6812 21,7 49,1444 49,1

25,2713 25,3 13,442 13,4 36,9324 36,9

6,1527 6,2 6,4004 6,4 79,0488 79,0

55,9702 56,0 18,8863 18,9 17,3692 17,4

40,5181 40,5 63,0238 63,0 81,5398 81,5

78,1241 78,1 33,1256 33,1 64,3945 64,4
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Rounding Decimals (H)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

82,2092 55,9748 99,6676

18,3195 38,6617 21,5204

2,793 41,9599 5,2298

94,6999 20,4606 69,514

35,8313 30,9681 87,5208

85,4558 15,1134 77,5961

5,4226 1,8977 50,7228

95,0975 15,0461 15,0795

20,6994 40,7791 33,6589

21,9813 95,9967 7,4163
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Rounding Decimals (H) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

82,2092 82,2 55,9748 56,0 99,6676 99,7

18,3195 18,3 38,6617 38,7 21,5204 21,5

2,793 2,8 41,9599 42,0 5,2298 5,2

94,6999 94,7 20,4606 20,5 69,514 69,5

35,8313 35,8 30,9681 31,0 87,5208 87,5

85,4558 85,5 15,1134 15,1 77,5961 77,6

5,4226 5,4 1,8977 1,9 50,7228 50,7

95,0975 95,1 15,0461 15,0 15,0795 15,1

20,6994 20,7 40,7791 40,8 33,6589 33,7

21,9813 22,0 95,9967 96,0 7,4163 7,4
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Rounding Decimals (I)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

49,9986 83,0617 15,1258

35,0544 80,4799 77,1213

29,9251 77,9338 1,5259

86,2911 0,4546 32,5416

25,0261 68,1453 69,0159

41,7864 48,9178 78,9399

88,2965 40,3 65,8932

56,9761 5,6389 81,8625

37,2318 81,0883 21,436

13,9533 29,7569 79,2574
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Rounding Decimals (I) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

49,9986 50,0 83,0617 83,1 15,1258 15,1

35,0544 35,1 80,4799 80,5 77,1213 77,1

29,9251 29,9 77,9338 77,9 1,5259 1,5

86,2911 86,3 0,4546 0,5 32,5416 32,5

25,0261 25,0 68,1453 68,1 69,0159 69,0

41,7864 41,8 48,9178 48,9 78,9399 78,9

88,2965 88,3 40,3 40,3 65,8932 65,9

56,9761 57,0 5,6389 5,6 81,8625 81,9

37,2318 37,2 81,0883 81,1 21,436 21,4

13,9533 14,0 29,7569 29,8 79,2574 79,3
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Rounding Decimals (J)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

8,6499 29,4273 5,9181

2,3496 81,4566 67,3148

89,998 63,9787 47,016

86,7481 87,4443 40,4955

2,3656 91,0118 72,3272

35,1001 1,4407 31,719

31,9208 3,0809 83,2189

57,1116 74,4105 36,1774

67,9891 37,4862 9,7252

18,0688 1,7465 39,7455
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Rounding Decimals (J) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

8,6499 8,6 29,4273 29,4 5,9181 5,9

2,3496 2,3 81,4566 81,5 67,3148 67,3

89,998 90,0 63,9787 64,0 47,016 47,0

86,7481 86,7 87,4443 87,4 40,4955 40,5

2,3656 2,4 91,0118 91,0 72,3272 72,3

35,1001 35,1 1,4407 1,4 31,719 31,7

31,9208 31,9 3,0809 3,1 83,2189 83,2

57,1116 57,1 74,4105 74,4 36,1774 36,2

67,9891 68,0 37,4862 37,5 9,7252 9,7

18,0688 18,1 1,7465 1,7 39,7455 39,7
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